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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 7 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
11.02.2017 - 18:27 Results
MWCH Open 57.45 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 13 1:05.58 HEINLO Helena EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 14 - 15 1:01.84 KAARE Kertu EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.03 591
Meet record!

50m: 29.71 29.71 100m: 1:02.03 32.32

2. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:05.52 501
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:05.52 34.21

3. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Ekran Saint-Petersburg 1:05.72 497
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:05.72 34.03

4. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.06 489
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:06.06 34.09

5. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.44 481
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:06.44 34.20

6. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.83 472
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:06.83 34.50

7. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:08.11 446
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:08.11 34.90

8. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.57 437
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:08.57 35.44

9. KOCHKINA Varvara 05 Vovis 1:09.28 424
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:09.28 36.08

10. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.56 419
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:09.56 36.06

11. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:09.61 418
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:09.61 37.08

12. NIHTILAE Ella 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:10.40 404
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:10.40 37.18

13. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.74 398
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:10.74 36.29

14. SIRKIAE Oona 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:11.19 391
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:11.19 37.08

15. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.32 389
16. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:11.78 381

50m: 33.97 33.97 100m: 1:11.78 37.81

17. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.81 381
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:11.81 38.06

18. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.47 370
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:12.47 38.40

19. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:12.48 370
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:12.48 37.22
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 7, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.53 370
21. FREIMANE Nikola 05 Jelgavas SPS 1:12.95 363

50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:12.95 38.20

22. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:13.11 361
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:13.11 38.77

23. LINDELL Manja 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:13.35 357
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:13.35 38.09

24. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.46 356
25. LAVERMAN My 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:14.32 343

50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:14.32 38.75

26. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.67 339
50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:14.67 38.90

27. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.74 338
28. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.04 334
29. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.12 320

50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:16.12 38.75

30. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.29 317
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:16.29 40.53

31. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.37 316
32. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:16.50 315
33. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.48 292

50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:18.48 41.21

34. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:18.68 289
50m: 38.24 38.24 100m: 1:18.68 40.44

35. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.87 287
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:18.87 40.96

36. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.05 285
37. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:20.27 272
38. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.28 262

50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:21.28 42.86

39. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.49 251
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:22.49 43.67

40. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.74 249
50m: 39.61 39.61 100m: 1:22.74 43.13

41. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 1:22.91 247
42. MOOR Anett 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.02 246

50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:23.02 44.28

43. SLUCKAYA Elizaveta 07 Vovis 1:24.18 236
44. LEPPIND Veera 06 MyFitness 1:24.34 235

50m: 39.77 39.77 100m: 1:24.34 44.57

45. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.47 226
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:25.47 46.26

46. KIPPER Marta 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:25.48 226
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:25.48 44.89
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 7, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

47. OSINA Anna 06 Kometa 1:26.91 215
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:26.91 46.45

48. DEEVA Veronika 07 Vovis 1:26.92 214
49. EVERT Karoliina 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.78 188

50m: 41.87 41.87 100m: 1:30.78 48.91

50. KUDELKINA Valentina 08 Spars-MK 1:31.44 184
50m: 43.35 43.35 100m: 1:31.44 48.09

51. TUERN Annabel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.64 183
50m: 42.96 42.96 100m: 1:31.64 48.68

52. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.03 154
50m: 47.23 47.23 100m: 1:37.03 49.80

53. NOMMELA Marta 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.38 148
50m: 45.02 45.02 100m: 1:38.38 53.36

DSQ MALKOVA Anastassia 04 Spordiklubi Energia
GA - False Start

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 59.77 661
Meet record!

50m: 28.54 28.54 100m: 59.77 31.23

2. WEURO Olivia 02 Alands Simfoerening 1:00.34 642
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:00.34 31.18

PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:00.34 642
50m: 29.34 29.34 100m: 1:00.34 31.00

4. TOMAK Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:00.77 629
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:00.77 31.20

5. LINT Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.86 596
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:01.86 32.30

6. ARTAMONOVA Renate 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:02.30 583
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:02.30 32.67

7. KALNIETE Meja Anete 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:03.76 544
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:03.76 32.65

8. MUSTONEN Sara 02 Cetus 1:03.77 544
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:03.77 33.58

9. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.79 543
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:03.79 33.09

10. KALNINA Luize 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:04.27 531
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:04.27 32.60

11. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.34 506
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:05.34 33.90

12. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:05.58 500
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:05.58 34.22

13. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:05.65 498
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:05.65 34.34
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 7, Girls, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

14. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:06.06 489
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:06.06 34.26

15. LAURONEN Meri 02 Uimaseura Aquila 1:06.11 488
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:06.11 35.17

16. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.57 478
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:06.57 34.06

17. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:06.62 477
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:06.62 34.48

18. MOORO Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 1:06.63 477
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:06.63 34.53

19. KANGAS Kaisla 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:07.00 469
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:07.00 35.30

20. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.45 460
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:07.45 35.65

21. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.50 459
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:07.50 34.63

22. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.86 451
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:07.86 34.96

23. AROLA Aino-olivia 02 Uimaseura Aquila 1:08.04 448
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:08.04 36.10

24. KAERAEJAEMIES Juulia 03 Uimaseura Aquila 1:08.16 445
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:08.16 35.39

25. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.58 437
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:08.58 35.40

26. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.87 432
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:08.87 36.34

27. RUMPE Laine 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:08.89 431
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:08.89 35.80

28. OESTERMAN Pinja 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:09.14 427
50m: 32.26 32.26 100m: 1:09.14 36.88

29. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.21 425
50m: 32.18 32.18 100m: 1:09.21 37.03

30. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.87 413
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:09.87 36.05

31. KIBILDA Eliza 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:10.40 404
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:10.40 37.89

32. TROTSENKO Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:10.91 395
33. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.92 349

50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:13.92 38.46

34. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.19 345
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:14.19 39.72

35. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.06 333
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:15.06 39.05
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 7, Girls, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

36. POTAGIN Vanessa 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.19 284
50m: 38.22 38.22 100m: 1:19.19 40.97

Open

1. HEINOLA Nea-Amanda 00 Uimaseura Aquila 57.75 733
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 57.75 30.18

2. MARKVARDT Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 59.27 678
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 59.27 30.97

3. MAIDE Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 59.43 672
50m: 28.54 28.54 100m: 59.43 30.89

4. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 59.77 661
Meet record!

50m: 28.54 28.54 100m: 59.77 31.23

5. WEURO Olivia 02 Alands Simfoerening 1:00.34 642
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:00.34 31.18

PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:00.34 642
50m: 29.34 29.34 100m: 1:00.34 31.00

7. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:00.38 641
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:00.38 30.85

8. MIETTINEN Jenna 99 Vaasan Uimaseura-Vasa Simsaellskap 1:00.67 632
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:00.67 31.41

9. TOMAK Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:00.77 629
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:00.77 31.20

10. AZJAVA Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.54 605
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:01.54 32.53

11. VAINIKK Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 1:01.64 602
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:01.64 31.68

12. LINT Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.86 596
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:01.86 32.30

13. SHCHELCHKOVA Ekaterina 01 Saint-Petersburg 1:01.92 594
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:01.92 31.83

14. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.01 592
50m: 30.04 30.04 100m: 1:02.01 31.97

15. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.03 591
Meet record!

50m: 29.71 29.71 100m: 1:02.03 32.32

16. LINDEBERG Sophia 00 Helsingfors Simsaellskap 1:02.25 585
50m: 44.91 44.91 100m: 1:02.25 17.34

17. ARTAMONOVA Renate 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:02.30 583
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:02.30 32.67

SALUMAA Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:02.30 583
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:02.30 32.54
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 7, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

19. POLLISINSKI Kirke 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.68 573
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:02.68 32.12

20. SLOEOER Ida 01 Cetus 1:02.97 565
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:02.97 32.88

21. MAELL Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.05 563
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:03.05 32.58

22. KERSA Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.47 552
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:03.47 32.52

23. KALNIETE Meja Anete 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:03.76 544
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:03.76 32.65

24. MUSTONEN Sara 02 Cetus 1:03.77 544
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:03.77 33.58

25. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.79 543
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:03.79 33.09

26. PAESLANE Diana 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.97 539
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:03.97 33.14

27. POENNI Jade 97 Uimaseura Aquila 1:04.12 535
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:04.12 33.89

28. ERS Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.17 534
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:04.17 33.59

29. KALNINA Luize 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:04.27 531
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:04.27 32.60

30. MALAHHOVSKAJA Kristina 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:04.33 530
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:04.33 34.08

31. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:04.92 515
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:04.92 33.55

32. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.34 506
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:05.34 33.90

33. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:05.52 501
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:05.52 34.21

34. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:05.58 500
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:05.58 34.22

35. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:05.65 498
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:05.65 34.34

36. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Ekran Saint-Petersburg 1:05.72 497
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:05.72 34.03

37. SAAR Greete 01 Jaerveotsa SK 1:05.83 494
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:05.83 33.80

38. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:06.06 489
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:06.06 34.26

VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.06 489
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:06.06 34.09

40. LAURONEN Meri 02 Uimaseura Aquila 1:06.11 488
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:06.11 35.17
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 7, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

41. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.44 481
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:06.44 34.20

42. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.57 478
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:06.57 34.06

43. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:06.62 477
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:06.62 34.48

44. MOORO Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 1:06.63 477
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:06.63 34.53

45. KAUL Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:06.65 476
50m: 32.04 32.04 100m: 1:06.65 34.61

46. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.83 472
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:06.83 34.50

47. KANGAS Kaisla 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:07.00 469
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:07.00 35.30

48. ADAMOVICA Patricija 01 Jelgavas SPS 1:07.15 466
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:07.15 34.84

49. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.45 460
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:07.45 35.65

50. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.50 459
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:07.50 34.63

51. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.86 451
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:07.86 34.96

52. LODI Liisa 93 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.03 448
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:08.03 35.78

53. AROLA Aino-olivia 02 Uimaseura Aquila 1:08.04 448
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:08.04 36.10

54. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:08.11 446
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:08.11 34.90

55. KAERAEJAEMIES Juulia 03 Uimaseura Aquila 1:08.16 445
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:08.16 35.39

56. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.57 437
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:08.57 35.44

57. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.58 437
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:08.58 35.40

58. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.87 432
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:08.87 36.34

59. RUMPE Laine 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:08.89 431
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:08.89 35.80

60. GORODECKA Gabriela 00 Jelgavas SPS 1:08.92 431
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:08.92 37.63

61. NAZAROVA Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.07 428
62. VAEISAENEN Laura 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:09.08 428

50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:09.08 35.84
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 7, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

63. OESTERMAN Pinja 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:09.14 427
50m: 32.26 32.26 100m: 1:09.14 36.88

64. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.21 425
50m: 32.18 32.18 100m: 1:09.21 37.03

65. KOCHKINA Varvara 05 Vovis 1:09.28 424
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:09.28 36.08

66. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.56 419
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:09.56 36.06

67. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:09.61 418
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:09.61 37.08

68. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.87 413
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:09.87 36.05

69. TONISSON Merili 98 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:10.31 406
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:10.31 35.80

70. NIHTILAE Ella 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:10.40 404
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:10.40 37.18

KIBILDA Eliza 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:10.40 404
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:10.40 37.89

72. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.74 398
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:10.74 36.29

73. TROTSENKO Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:10.91 395
74. SIRKIAE Oona 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:11.19 391

50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:11.19 37.08

75. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.32 389
76. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:11.78 381

50m: 33.97 33.97 100m: 1:11.78 37.81

77. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.81 381
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:11.81 38.06

78. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.47 370
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:12.47 38.40

79. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:12.48 370
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:12.48 37.22

80. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.53 370
81. REIN Laura 00 MyFitness 1:12.70 367

50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:12.70 37.88

82. FREIMANE Nikola 05 Jelgavas SPS 1:12.95 363
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:12.95 38.20

83. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:13.11 361
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:13.11 38.77

84. LINDELL Manja 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:13.35 357
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:13.35 38.09

85. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.46 356
86. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.92 349

50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:13.92 38.46
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Rank YB Time Pts

87. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.19 345
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:14.19 39.72

88. LAVERMAN My 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:14.32 343
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:14.32 38.75

89. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.67 339
50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:14.67 38.90

90. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.74 338
91. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.04 334
92. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.06 333

50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:15.06 39.05

93. SUKKO Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.96 322
94. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.12 320

50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:16.12 38.75

95. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.29 317
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:16.29 40.53

96. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.37 316
97. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:16.50 315
98. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.48 292

50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:18.48 41.21

99. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:18.68 289
50m: 38.24 38.24 100m: 1:18.68 40.44

100. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.87 287
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:18.87 40.96

101. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.05 285
102. POTAGIN Vanessa 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.19 284

50m: 38.22 38.22 100m: 1:19.19 40.97

103. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:20.27 272
104. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.28 262

50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:21.28 42.86

105. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.49 251
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:22.49 43.67

106. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.74 249
50m: 39.61 39.61 100m: 1:22.74 43.13

107. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 1:22.91 247
108. MOOR Anett 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.02 246

50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:23.02 44.28

109. SLUCKAYA Elizaveta 07 Vovis 1:24.18 236
110. LEPPIND Veera 06 MyFitness 1:24.34 235

50m: 39.77 39.77 100m: 1:24.34 44.57

111. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.47 226
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:25.47 46.26

112. KIPPER Marta 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:25.48 226
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:25.48 44.89

113. OSINA Anna 06 Kometa 1:26.91 215
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:26.91 46.45
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114. DEEVA Veronika 07 Vovis 1:26.92 214
115. EVERT Karoliina 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.78 188

50m: 41.87 41.87 100m: 1:30.78 48.91

116. KUDELKINA Valentina 08 Spars-MK 1:31.44 184
50m: 43.35 43.35 100m: 1:31.44 48.09

117. TUERN Annabel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.64 183
50m: 42.96 42.96 100m: 1:31.64 48.68

118. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.03 154
50m: 47.23 47.23 100m: 1:37.03 49.80

119. NOMMELA Marta 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.38 148
50m: 45.02 45.02 100m: 1:38.38 53.36

DSQ MALKOVA Anastassia 04 Spordiklubi Energia
GA - False Start


